PacnuncaHue ceccun Ne 1 - 7 Anpenb 2018 .

07.04.2018 - 13:30

PasmunHka: 13:00 go 13:25

13:30 1.
14:10 2.
14:41 3.
14:52 4.
15:06 5.
15:15 6.
15:30 1.
15:34 2.
15:38 3.
15142 4.
15146 5.
1550 7.
16:00 8.
16:11 9.
16:45 10.
17:00 11.
17:19 12
17:38 13.
17:57 6.
18:01 7.
18:05 8.
18:09 9.
18:13 10.
18:17 11.
18:21 12.
18:25 13.
18:29

100m BonbHbI CTUMb
200m BosibHbIN CTWUMb
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m BaTtTepdnaii
100m Ha cnuHe
100m BonbHbI CTU/b
200m Bo/ibHbI CTU/Mb
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m battepdnsii
50m Ha cnnHe
200m BaTtTepdhnaii
200m Komnnekc
50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m Bbpacc
200m Ha cnunHe
50m BatTtepdnsii
100m Ha cnuHe
50m Ha cnnHe
200m BaTTepdhnaii
200m Komnnekc
50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m Bbpacc
200m Ha cnunHe
50m BatTtepdnsii

KoHew, ceccun

My>XXUuHbI
KeHLWNHbI
MyX4nHbI
KeHLWNHbI
JKeHLWwmHbI
My>XXUuHbI
My>XXUuHbI
YKeHLWNHbI
My>XXUuHbI
KeHLWNHbI
KeHLWNHbI
KeHLWNHbI
MyX4nHbI
JKeHLWUHBbI
JKeHLWUHBbI
My>XXUUHbI
KeHLWNHbI
MyX4unHbI
MyX4unHbI
KeHLWNHbI
MyX4nHbI
JKeHLWUHBbI
JKeHLWUHBbI
My>XXUUHbI
KeHLWNHbI
MyX4unHbI

PacnucaHue ceccumn Ne 2 - 8 Anpenb 2018 .

®urHanbHbI N0 BpeMeOTKPbLITbIE
®uHanbHbIN N0 BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHanbHbIN N0 BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
®uHaNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbITLIE
LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus
LiepeMoHus HarpaxaeHus
LiepeMOHUA HarpaxaeHus
LiepeMoHnA HarpaxkaeHus
LiepeMoHnA HarpaxkaeHus
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
®uHaNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHaNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHaNbHbIN No BPeMeOTKPbITbIE
®urHanbHbI N0 BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHanbHbIN N0 BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
LiepeMoHnA HarpaxkaeHus
LiepemoHna HarpaxaeHus
LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus
LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus
LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus
LiepeMoHus HarpaxaeHus
LiepeMOHUA HarpaxaeHus
LiepeMoHnA HarpaxkaeHus

0:40
0:31
0:11
0:14
0:09
0:15
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:10
0:11
0:34
0:15
0:19
0:19
0:19
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04

20 3annbiBbl
9 3annbiBbl
7 3annbiBbl
6 3ansbiBbl
4 3annbiBbl
7 3annbiBbl

6 3ansbiBbl
3 3annbiBbl
9 3annbiBbl
10 3annbIBbI
5 3annsiBbl
5 3annbiBbl
13 3annbiBbl

O6wasn npogomkntes4d:59cTb

08.04.2018 - 13:30

PasmuHka: 13:00 go 13:25

13:30 14.
14:.01 15.
14:37 16.
14:45 17.
15:01 18.
15:16 19.
15:38 14.
15:42 15.
15:46 16.
1550 17.
15:54 18.
15:58 20.
16:05 21.
16:13 22.
16:44 23.
17:06 24.
17:26 25.
17:33 26.

100m BonbHbI CTUMb
200m Bo/ibHbIA CTU/Mb
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m BaTtTtepdnaii
100m Ha cnuHe
100m BonbHbI CTUb
200m BosibHbIN CTUMb
50m Bpacc
100m Bpacc
100m barttepdnsii
50m Ha cnnHe
200m BaTtTepdhnaii
200m Komniekc
50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m Bbpacc
200m Ha cnuHe
50m batTtepdnsaii

YKeHLWNHbI
My>XXUUHbI
KeHLWNHbI
MyX4unHbI
MyX4nHbI
KeHLWNHbI
JKeHLWmHbI
My>XXUuHbI
YKeHLWNHbI
My>XXUUHbI
My>XXUuHbI
MyX4nHbI
KeHLWNHbI
MyX4nHbI
MyX4nHbI
JKeHLWUHBbI
My>XXUUHbI
YKeHLWNHbI

®uHaNbHbIN No BPeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHaNbHbIN No BPeMeOTKPbITbIE
®urHanbHbI N0 BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHanbHbIN N0 BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus

LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus

LiepeMoHus HarpaxaeHus

LiepeMoHus HarpaxaeHus

LiepeMOHUA HarpaxaeHus

®uHanbHbIN N0 BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHanNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbIThIE
®uHaNbHbIN No BpeMeOTKPbITLIE
®uHaNbHbIN No BPeMeOTKPbITbIE
®uHaNbHbIN No BPeMeOTKPbITbIE

0:31
0:36
0:08
0:16
0:15
0:22
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:07
0:08
0:31
0:22
0:20
0:07
0:17

15 3annbiBbl
11 3annbiBbl
5 3annbiBbl
7 3annbiBbl
7 3annbiBbl
10 3annbiBbI

4 3annbiBbl
2 3annbiBbl
9 3annbiBbl
13 3annbiBbI
5 3annbiBbl
2 3annbiBbl
11 3annbiBbl
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17:50
17:54
17:58
18:02
18:06
18:10
18:14
18:18

18:22

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

100m Ha cnuHe

50m Ha cnuHe
200m battepdnsii
200m Komniekc

50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
200m Bpacc
200m Ha cnnHe

50m BatTtepdisii

KoHeL, ceccun

YKeHLWNHbI
My>XXUUHbI
KeHLWNHbI
MyX4nHbI
MyX4nHbI
XKeHWuHbI
MyX4nHbI
JKeHLWUHBbI

LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus
LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus
LiepeMOHUA HarpaxaeHus
LiepeMoHnA HarpaxkaeHus
LiepemoHna HarpaxaeHus
LiepemoHna HarpaxaeHus
LiepemoHns HarpaxaeHus
LiepemoHus HarpaxaeHus

0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04
0:04

O6wasn npogomknTesd:52cTb
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